PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
THAT LEAD TO SOLUTIONS
At ASGCO®, our core motivation is to solve
problems. We love a challenge, and thrive
under pressure. We don’t just provide the
highest quality products and service; we deliver
solutions.
A HERITAGE OF INNOVATION

COMPLETE CONVEYOR SOLUTIONS
EFFICIENT, SAFE AND PRODUCTIVE
PROVIDING THE WORLD’S MATERIAL HANDLING INDUSTRY WITH
ASGCO offers a complete line of conveyor belt splicing materials whether you are performing a hot repair, a hot
vulcanized splice, or a cold bond splice on a belt.  We stock the materials you need, hot vulcanizing cement, uncured
rubber tie gum, uncured cover material, release paper, breaker fabric, cleaning solvent, and cold bond adhesives.
Our splice materials guarantee excellent adhesion and performance, providing the conveyor belt splice technicians
with very reliable and readily available “complete splicing solutions”.
  4
SPLICING MATERIALS
VUL-CON® Fabric Belt Cover Stock
Part Number Dimensions Thickness
Weight
Unit Color
kg lb
ASG-VC-CS-0.188 20” x 15.5’ 0.188” 15.4 34.00 Roll Green
ASG-VC-CS-0.125 20” x 25’ 0.125” 16.9 37.20 Roll Yellow
VUL-CON® Fabric Conveyor Belt Tie Gum Rubber
Part Number Dimensions Thickness
Weight
Unit Color
kg lb
ASG-VC-TG-0.040 20" X 50' 0.040" 10.9 24.00 Roll Blue
ASG-VC-TG-0.040-39 39" x 50' 0.040” 21.3 47.00 Roll Blue
ASG-VC-TG-0.060 20" X 50' 0.060” 16.3 36.00 Roll Blue
VUL-CON® FABRIC CONVEYOR BELT TIE GUM RUBBER
VUL-CON® Fabric Conveyor Belt Tie Gum Rubber is a specially
formulated uncured rubber used in vulcanized conveyor belt step and
finger splicing. It is engineered to promote excellent adhesion to cured

and fabric-fabric
•	 Cold bonding of drum laggings.
•	 For Natural Rubber (NR), Polyisoprene (IR), Styrene Butadiene (SBR),
Polybutadiene (BR), Polychloroprene i.e.
– Neoprene (CR) rubber belt splices
•	 Cold splicing and repair of textile conveyor belts
•	 Bonding of rubber-rubber, rubber-metal, rubber-fabric and fabric-fabric
•	 Cold bonding of drum laggings.
•	 For Natural Rubber (NR), Polyisoprene (IR), Styrene Butadiene (SBR),
Polybutadiene (BR), Polychloroprene i.e.  – Neoprene (CR) rubber belt
splices
NILOS® COLD TOPGUM TL-T60
Part Number Size U/M
Weight
kg lb
ASG-VC-TL-T60-700G 700g Can 0.7 1.54
ASG-VC-TL-T60-167KG 167kg Drum 167 368.17
NILOS® COLD TOPGUM TL-T70 (non-flammable)
Part Number Size U/M
Weight
kg lb
ASG-VC-TL-T70-1000G 1000g Can 1.0 2.20
NILOS® COLD TOPGUM Universal Hardener
Part Number Size U/M
Weight
kg lb